


AR TUIDRC S N R L

ACRYLIC PAINTINGS

Rectangular (40 X 50 cm)
Rectangular (30 X 40)
Square (30 X 30 cm)
Square (20 X 20 cm)
Circular (40 cm)
Circular (30 cm)
Circular (25 cm)
Circular (20 cm)
Heart (40 cm)
Heart (30 cm)

Mini canvas

Mini canvas

On canvas - (without frame)

SKETCHING

Shading (charcoal)

$90++
$70++
$65++
$60++
$80++
$75++
$70++
$65++
$80++
$75++
$40++
$35++
$60++

$65++

TOTE BAG PAINTING

Small $50++
Medium $60++
Large $65++

WOOD SURFACE PAINTING

Magnet Painting $50++
Coconut Painting $60++
Key Tag Making $65++
RESIN ART

Small $95++
Medium $120++
Large $150++

Resin artworks require two days to complete

ABSTRACT PAINTING

ON CANVAS

Square (30 X 30 cm)
Square (20 X 20 cm)
Circular (40 cm)
Circular (30 cm)
Circular (25 cm)
Circular (20 cm)
Heart (40 cm)

Heart (30 cm)

PRIVATE CLASS

Adult
Child

$85++
$70++
$90++
$85++
$80++
$75+3
$80++

$75++

$300++
$200++

Prices are in US$ and subjectto 10% service charge and 16% T-GST.
Advanced booking is required to attend all activities. For bookings please contact your Island Host.



ART STUDIO CALENDAR
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9:30AM - 10:30PM

Live art with Ramy

Live art with Zivi

Live art with Ramy

Live art with Zivi

Live art with Ramy

Live art with Zivi

Live art with Ramy
and Zivi

11:00AM -12:00FPM

12:00PM - 1:00PM

1:00PM - 2:00PM

2:00PM - 3:00PM

3:00PM - 4:00PM

4:00PM - 5:00PM

5:00PM - 6:00PM

6:00PM - 7:00PM

7:00PM - 8:00PM

8:00PM - 9:00FM

Choice of art from
the menu

Choice of art from
the menu

Free class

Choice of art from
the menu

Sunset Class with
Lead ArtistRamy
and Asst. Zivi

Guestchoice of art
from the menu

Choice of art from
the menu

Choice of art from
the menu

Evening Event with
Lead Artist Ziviand
Asst. Ramy

Choice of art from
the menu

Free class

Break

Choice of art from
the menu

Choice of art from
the menu

Choice of art from
the menu

Evening Event with
Lead Artist Ziviand
Asst. Ramy

Free class

Choice of art from
the menu

Choice of art from
the menu

Evening Event with
Lead Artist Ziviand
Asst. Ramy

Choice of art from
the menu

Choice of art from
the menu

PRIVATE SESSIONS FOR ANY TIME OF THE DAY - EXCEPT LIVE ART HOURS AND SPECIAL PROGRAM DAYS

Prices are in US$ and subjectto 10% service charge and 16% T-GST.
Advanced booking is required to attend all activities. For bookings please contact your Island Host.







