CONRAD

MALDIVES Rangali Island



KULA FENDA ART STUDIO CALENDAR

ART STUDIO PRICE LIST

ACRYLIC PAINTINGS

Rectangular (40 X 50 cm)	\$90++
Rectangular (30 X 40)	\$70++
Square (30 X 30 cm)	\$65++
Square (20 X 20 cm)	\$60++
Circular (40 cm)	\$80++
Circular (30 cm)	\$75++
Circular (25 cm)	\$70++
Circular (20 cm)	\$65++
Heart (40 cm)	\$80++
Heart (30 cm)	\$75++
Mini canvas	\$40++
Mini canvas	\$35++
On canvas - (without frame)	\$60++

SKETCHING

Shading (charcoal) \$65++

TOTE BAG PAINTING

Small	\$50++
Medium	\$60++
Large	\$65++

WOOD SURFACE PAINTING

Magnet Painting	\$50++
Coconut Painting	\$60++
Key Tag Making	\$65++

RESIN ART

Small	\$95++
Medium	\$120++
Large	\$150++
Resin artworks require two days	to complete

ABSTRACT PAINTING ON CANVAS

Square (30 X 30 cm)	\$85++
Square (20 X 20 cm)	\$70++
Circular (40 cm)	\$90++
Circular (30 cm)	\$85++
Circular (25 cm)	\$80++
Circular (20 cm)	\$75++
Heart (40 cm)	\$80++
Heart (30 cm)	\$75++

PRIVATE CLASS

Adult	\$300++
Child	\$200++

ART STUDIO CALENDAR

FREE HOUR

BREAK TIME

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
9:30AM - 10:30PM	Live art with Ramy	Live art with Zivi	Live art with Ramy	Live art with Zivi	Live art with Ramy	Live art with Zivi	Live art with Ramy and Zivi
11:00AM -12:00PM	Choice of art from the menu	Free class	Guest choice of art from the menu	Free class	Choice of art from the menu	Free class	Choice of art from the menu
12:00PM - 1:00PM							
1:00PM - 2:00PM	Break						
2:00PM - 3:00PM	Choice of art from the menu						
3:00PM - 4:00PM		Choice of art from			Choice of art from the menu Ch	Choice of art from the menu	Choice of art from the menu
4:00PM - 5:00PM		the menu	Choice of art from the menu				
5:00PM - 6:00PM				Choice of art from the menu			
6:00PM - 7:00PM		Sunset Class with Lead Artist Ramy and Asst. Zivi		the menu			tne menu
7:00PM - 8:00PM		Choice of art from	Evening Event with Lead Artist Zivi and Asst. Ramy		Evening Event with Lead Artist Zivi and Asst. Ramy		
8:00PM - 9:00PM		the menu	Choice of art from the menu		Choice of art from the menu	Evening Event with Lead Artist Zivi and Asst. Ramy	

PRIVATE SESSIONS FOR ANY TIME OF THE DAY - EXCEPT LIVE ART HOURS AND SPECIAL PROGRAM DAYS

CONTACT

& +960 668 0629

conradmaldives.com

🕰 Conrad Maldives Rangali Island, South Ari Atoll, 20077, Republic of Maldives